Prepared by DYS Solicitation No.:	CD-B-15-038-SM	Contract No : C-16-4	006-SM					ield	
Sonciación No.	CD-0-13-036-3NI	Contract No.: C-16-006-SM SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM						o i	œ.
		P. O. BOX 2449		tion.	724	s LLC	719	. in 8 8	7822
		SAN ANTONIO, TEX		struct 969 s 787		uctor	ictor: 1973 s.787		exas exas
		TABULATION OF BIDS  2016 Annual Water Distribution Leak Repairs Contract - Package 4  Job # 16-0104, 16-0704, and 16-1401 2:00 P. M.		D Guerra Construction 981.0 FM 969 Austin, Texas 78724		Austin Constructors LLC 7907 S FM 973 Austin, Texas 78719		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Service Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223	
PROPOSAL:									
TIME &						4	Ì		ronto Sa Sc
DATE:	1	March 1, 2016							
Item No. 103.1	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue LF	Description Remove Concrete Cu	Unit Price \$5.00	<b>Total</b> \$650.00	Unit Price \$5.00	Total \$650.00	Unit Price \$10.00	Total \$1,300.00
103.1	130	LF	Driveways and	\$5.00	\$630.00	\$5.00	\$650.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
103.3	230	SY	Retaining Walls	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$5.00	\$1,150.00	\$36.00	\$8,280.00
200	100	CY	Flexible Base (Comp	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
203	35	GAL	Tack Coat	\$25.00	\$875.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$700.00
205.4	250	SY	Concrete Type "D", Two (2) Inch	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00
208	30	CY	Stockpile Asphalt Concrete Pavement	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$270.00	\$8,100.00
401	200	CY	(TxDOT Spec);	\$135.00	\$27,000.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00	\$250.00	\$50,000.00
500.1	100	LF	Concrete Curbing	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
500.3	5	LF ev	Concrete Gutter	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$40.00	\$200.00
502.1 503.1	150 50	SY SY	Concrete Sidewalks Concrete Driveways	\$75.00 \$80.00	\$11,250.00 \$4.000.00	\$80.00 \$72.00	\$12,000.00 \$3,600.00	\$140.00 \$150.00	\$21,000.00 \$7,500.00
503.2	80	SY	Driveways	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$160.00	\$12,800.00
506	10	CY	Walls –	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
508	20	LF	Relocate Fence	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$12.00	\$240.00
511.3.1	20	SY	replacing pavements (10"	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$240.00	\$4,800.00
F11 2 2	40	64	replacing pavements (6" ATB	¢65.00	£2,000,00	¢c0.00	62 400 00	¢200.00	ća 000 00
511.3.2 515	40	SY CY	Top Soil	\$65.00 \$50.00	\$2,600.00 \$2,000.00	\$60.00 \$45.00	\$2,400.00 \$1,800.00	\$200.00 \$24.00	\$8,000.00 \$960.00
516.1	10	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$80.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
516.2	10	SY	Sodding	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
516.4	10	SY	Zoysia Sodding	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
530 550	80 350	EA LF	and Traffic Handling Safety Protection	\$1,100.00 \$1.00	\$88,000.00 \$350.00	\$1,300.00 \$20.00	\$104,000.00 \$7,000.00	\$2,500.00 \$10.00	\$200,000.00 \$3,500.00
805.1	120	HR	Police Officer	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00
822	10		Meter and Box	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
824.1.1	2	1	Service	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$760.00	\$1,520.00
824.1.2	2	EA	Service Service	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
824.1.3 824.1.4	2		Service	\$1,500.00 \$2,000.00	\$3,000.00 \$4,000.00	\$1,300.00 \$1,500.00	\$2,600.00 \$3,000.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,900.00	\$3,000.00 \$3,800.00
824.2.1	400	LF	Relay 3/4" Service	\$120.00	\$48,000.00	\$120.00	\$48,000.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00
824.2.2	200	LF	Relay 1" Service	\$120.00	\$24,000.00	\$130.00	\$26,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
824.2.3	50	LF	Relay 1 1/2" Service	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$135.00	\$6,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
824.2.4 826	50 10	LF EA	Relay 1 1/2" Service Relay 2" Service	\$150.00 \$500.00	\$7,500.00 \$5,000.00	\$140.00 \$500.00	\$7,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$60.00 \$100.00	\$3,000.00 \$1,000.00
828.1	2		Adjust Valve Box	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
828.2	2	EA	Gate Valve	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
828.3	2		Gate Valve	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
828.4 828.5	20		Gate Valve Gate Valve	\$4,000.00 \$4,500.00	\$80,000.00	\$3,500.00 \$4,200.00	\$70,000.00 \$84,000.00	\$1,300.00 \$1,800.00	\$26,000.00 \$36,000.00
828.5 828.6	20		Gate Valve;	\$4,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$6,000.00
828.7	5		Gate Valve	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00
828.8	4		Gate Valve	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00
828.9	1	EA EA	New 2" Gate Valve New 3" Gate Valve	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
828.10 828.11	1		New 4" Gate Valve	\$2,000.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,000.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$3,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$3,500.00	\$1,100.00 \$1,200.00	\$1,100.00 \$1,200.00
828.12	5		New 6" Gate Valve	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00
828.13	5		New 8" Gate Valve	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$11,500.00
828.14	2		New 10" Gate Valve	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00
828.15 828.16	5		New 12" Gate Valve New 16" Gate Valve	\$4,500.00 \$9,000.00	\$22,500.00 \$45,000.00	\$4,800.00 \$10,000.00	\$24,000.00 \$50,000.00	\$4,200.00 \$10,000.00	\$21,000.00 \$50,000.00
834.4	40		Hydrant	\$5,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$240,000.00
834.5	10		Combination of Fire Hydrant and 6"	\$6,200.00	\$62,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$70,000.00
834.6	5		extension	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
834.7 844	5		extension Assembly	\$1,500.00 \$4,000.00	\$7,500.00 \$12,000.00	\$450.00 \$3,000.00	\$2,250.00 \$9,000.00	\$1,200.00 \$1,800.00	\$6,000.00 \$5,400.00
1001	5		Area (for	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00
1015	2		Repair, 3/4" to 2"	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00
1020.1	2	Joint	Main Leak Repair, Pipe Replacement	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
1020.2	1	Joint	Repair, Pipe Replacement	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00
1020.3	1		Repair, Pipe Replacement	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00

Prepared by DYS								p	
Solicitation No.: CD-B-15-038-SM PROPOSAL:		Contract No.: C-16-006-SM SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS 2016 Annual Water Distribution Leak Repairs Contract - Package 4  Job # 16-0104, 16-0704, and 16-1401 2:00 P. M.		D Guerra Construction. 9810 FM 969 Austin, Texas 78724		Austin Constructors LLC 7907 S FM 973 Austin, Texas 78719		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Service Co., Inc 9455 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223	
DATE:		March 1, 2016						P	
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1020.4	1	Joint	Leak Repair, Pipe Replacement	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00
1020.5	1	Joint	Leak Repair, Pipe Replacement	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00
1020.6	1	Joint	Leak Repair, Pipe Replacement	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
1020.7	1	EA	Repair Clamp Installation	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
1020.8	1	EA	Repair Clamp Installation	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
3000.7	9	EA	Transportation of Asbestos Cement	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$995,975.00		\$1,007,930.00		\$1,034,000.00
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					730		730		730
					[1]		[2]		[3]